DIRECT ADMISSION BASED OF SELECT EQUIVALENT CERTIFICATES - 2019

Departments

Australia

(ATAR
ranking)

Belgium
(average of
grades

11-12)

British
GCSE-

A levels
(minimum 3)

Dutch
VWO

French
BAC

German
Abitur

International
BAC: IB

Italian
Esame
di Stato

Swiss
Federal
Maturity

USA AP
exams

Faculty of Humanities: all departments
except for Education, Cognition, Amirim,
Revivim and the joint program in
Philosophy, Econ. & Pol.Sc.

90.75

80

B,B,C

125

1.9

35

86

55,55

Faculty of Humanities:
Education, Revivim
Faculty of Social Sciences:

Geography, Political Science, Sociology,
Statistics

Faculty of Law: Criminology

Faculty of Science:

Earth Sciences, Environmental
Faculty of Agriculture:

Agricultural Economics, Agroecology &
Plant Health, Hotel Management, Nature

Conservation, Plant Sciences, Soil & Water

Studies

92

82

B average

8.1

13

1.8

36

87

4.2

54,444

Faculty of Social Sciences:
Communications, International Relations
Faculty of Agriculture: Animal Science

93.25

84

8.2

135

1.7

37

89

4.4

554,4,4

Faculty of Science:
Biology, Chemistry, Physics
Faculty of Agriculture:

Biotechnology with Agricultural Economics,

Agroecology & Plant Health, Animal
Science, Plant Science

94.5

86

8.3

14

1.6

38

90

4.6

555,44




Departments Australia | Belgium British ?/l:/t/(z; Flrge:éh German Intgt:g.tllanal Italian Swiss Usa Ap
(ATAR (average of GCSE- Abitur ’ Esame Federal
ranking) grades A levels di Stat Maturit exams
11-12) (minimum 3) I Stato aturity

Faculty of Science:
Mathematics; Combined Program
Chemistry-Biology, Combined Program A A A
Physics-Chemistry 95.75 88 T 8.4 14.5 1.5 39 92 4.8 5,5,5,5,4
Faculty of Agriculture:
Biochemistry and Food Science, Nutritional
Sciences
Faculty of Social Sciences:
Economics, Program in Labor Studies .
School of Business Administration: ALAA
Accounting, Business Administration 97 90 or 8.5 15 14 40 93 5 555,55
Faculty of Agriculture: AAB,B
Biotechnology and Biochemistry and Food
Science
Faculty of Social Sciences: Psychology,
Psychobiology Faculty of Science: A* A* A
Computer Science, Computer Science and 98.25 92 or 8.6 15.5 1.3 a1 95 5.2 5,5,5,4,4,4
Computational Biology, Electrical and AAAB
Computer Engineering

A* A* A*
Bio-Medical Sciences 99.50 94 or 8.7 16 1.2 41 96 5.4 5,5,5,54,4

AAAA




