DIRECT ADMISSION BASED OF SELECT EQUIVALENT CERTIFICATES - 2019

Departments	Australia (ATAR ranking)	Belgium (average of grades 11-12)	British GCSE- A levels (minimum 3)	Dutch VWO	French BAC	German Abitur	International BAC: IB	Italian Esame di Stato	Swiss Federal Maturity	USA AP exams
Faculty of Humanities : all departments except for Education, Cognition, Amirim, Revivim and the joint program in Philosophy, Econ. & Pol.Sc.	90.75	80	B,B,C	8	12.5	1.9	35	86	4	5,5,5,5
Faculty of Humanities:Education, RevivimFaculty of Social Sciences:Geography, Political Science, Sociology, StatisticsFaculty of Law: CriminologyFaculty of Science:Earth Sciences, Environmental StudiesFaculty of Agriculture: Agricultural Economics, Agroecology & Plant Health, Hotel Management, Nature Conservation, Plant Sciences, Soil & Water	92	82	B average	8.1	13	1.8	36	87	4.2	5,4,4,4,4
Faculty of Social Sciences: Communications, International Relations Faculty of Agriculture: Animal Science	93.25	84	A, B, B	8.2	13.5	1.7	37	89	4.4	5,5,4,4,4
Faculty of Science: Biology, Chemistry, Physics Faculty of Agriculture: Biotechnology with Agricultural Economics, Agroecology & Plant Health, Animal Science, Plant Science	94.5	86	A, A, B	8.3	14	1.6	38	90	4.6	5,5,5,4,4

Departments	Australia (ATAR ranking)	Belgium (average of grades 11-12)	British GCSE- A levels (minimum 3)	Dutch VWO	French BAC	German Abitur	International BAC: IB	Italian Esame di Stato	Swiss Federal Maturity	USA AP exams
Faculty of Science:Mathematics; Combined ProgramChemistry-Biology, Combined ProgramPhysics-ChemistryFaculty of Agriculture:Biochemistry and Food Science, NutritionalSciences	95.75	88	A, A, A	8.4	14.5	1.5	39	92	4.8	5,5,5,5,4
Faculty of Social Sciences:Economics, Program in Labor StudiesSchool of Business Administration:Accounting, Business AdministrationFaculty of Agriculture:Biotechnology and Biochemistry and FoodScience	97	90	A*,A,A or A,A,B,B	8.5	15	1.4	40	93	5	5,5,5,5,5
Faculty of Social Sciences : Psychology, Psychobiology Faculty of Science : Computer Science, Computer Science and Computational Biology, Electrical and Computer Engineering	98.25	92	A*,A*,A or A,A,A,B	8.6	15.5	1.3	41	95	5.2	5,5,5,4,4,4
Bio-Medical Sciences	99.50	94	A*,A*,A* or A,A,A,A	8.7	16	1.2	41	96	5.4	5,5,5,5,4,4